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If you would like further information about the exhibition 
or the Preferred Options consultation please contact us:

The South Worcestershire Development Plan Team
Civic Centre, Queen Elizabeth Drive, Pershore WR10 1PT
T: 01386-565565  
E: contact@swdevelopmentplan.org
www.swdevelopmentplan.org
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Where new homes should be built over the next 20 years?
How should our local economy develop?
What schools, shops, hospitals, green spaces and roads do we need?
What’s your view? You tell us!
To find out more come and take part in one of the exhibitions near you listed below:

Venue Date Time

Bredon Village Hall Mon 11 November 2019 2-8pm

The Tenbury Community Centre, Tenbury Wells Tue 12 November 2019 2-8pm

Town Hall, Pershore Wed 13 November 2019 2-8pm

The Old Library, Droitwich Spa Thu 14 November 2019 2-8pm

The Guildhall, Worcester Sat 16 November 2019 10am-4pm

Memorial Hall, Upton-upon-Severn Tue 19 November 2019 2-8pm

The Lyttelton Rooms, Malvern Wed 20 November 2019 2-8pm

Norton Parish Hall, Norton-juxta-Kempsey Thu 21 November 2019 2-8pm

Rushwick Village Hall Mon 25 November 2019 1-7pm

Throckmorton Village Hall Tue 26 November 2019 2-8pm

Town Hall, Evesham Thu 28 November 2019 2-8pm

Preferred Options public consultation on the review 
of the South Worcestershire Development Plan
4 November to 16 December 2019

Have your say on 
the future of your 
area up to 2041


